Сведения о контингенте по состоянию на 01.09.2016 г.

ГБПОУ Республики Марий Эл «ТТК»

	
	ВСЕГО
	ППКРС
	ППССЗ
	ППССЗ
(на базе 9кл)
	ППССЗ
(на базе 11кл)
	Заочное отделение

	1курс
	289
	137
	152
	104
	48
	

	2 курс
	278
	97
	147
	101
	46
	34

	3 курс
	218
	88
	97
	68
	29
	33

	4 курс
	67
	
	67
	67
	
	

	ВСЕГО
	852
	322
	463
	340
	123
	67


